Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
520
M
3 Way Globe Valves Fig BH-8
Size (mm) Part No. Price $
8 VGB3-8 38.69
Size (mm) Part No. Price $
15 VGL-501-015 278.75
20 VGL-501-020 336.99
25 VGL-501-025 489.22
32 VGL-501-032 611.28
40 VGL-501-040 778.13
50 VGL-501-050 1075.94
Heavy Duty Steam Globe Valves
VB09
 Design: 3 Way
 End Connection: Female BSP
 Body Material: Bronze body
 Seats & Trim: Bronze
 Pressure: 200 PSI
 Application: Water, oil and neutral liquids
 Design: Heavy duty steam globe valve
 End Connection: Screwed female BSP
 Body Material: Bronze
 Seats & Trim: SS 316 seat, SS disc, Cast Iron
 Pressure: 2500 KPA
 Temperature: -10°C to 180°C
 Application: Steam, water, oil
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD
Size (mm) Part No. Price $
15 SGLV-015 83.72
20 SGLV-020 99.42
25 SGLV-025 125.58
32 SGLV-032 251.16
40 SGLV-040 313.97
50 SGLV-050 376.76
Stainless Steel Screwed Globe Valves
 Design: Adjustable packing& CI hand wheel
 End Connection: Screwed female BSP
 Body Material: 316 Stainless Steel
 Seats & Trim: Integral seat
 Pressure: 200 PSI
 Temperature: -20 to 232°C for water, oil & gas & corrosive fluids
Price Group: SD
Size (mm) Part No. Price $
65 VGL-150-065 2075.05
80 VGL-150-080 2678.70
100 VGL-150-100 4128.53
150 VGL-150-150 8623.57
200 VGL-150-200 12504.17
VS01
 Design: ASME B.16.34 & BS1873
 Body Material: ASTM A351 CF8M (316 stainless steel)
 Pressure: 285 PSI for water, oil & gas & corrosive fluids
 Options: ANSI 300 LB also available
Stainless Steel Flanged OS&Y Globe Valves
Price Group: SD
Available on request
	 - drilled table E ½" - 6"
	 - cast steel in ANSI 150# and ANSI 300#
VB09
VS01